Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited

Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received

Date of
receipt

Amount
claimed

Annexure 6

Date of Commencement of CIRP: September 30, 2022 List of Creditors as on September 15, 2023

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Details of claim admitted Amount of

% voi Amount of any mutual
Nature of Whether r‘: VOUng - eontingent  dues, that
share in —"—

claim related party? claim
e set off

Amount  Amount of

of claim claim
not under

admitted  verification

Amount
of claim
admitted

Remarks, if any

1|Pramod Kumar Singh 10/17/2022 716,000 - Employement No - - - - 716,000
Amount not mentioned
2|Prashant Gawade 10/17/2022 - - |Employement No - - - - - in the claim form
3|Pratt h Adhav 10/17/2022 160,000 - Employement No - - - - 160,000
4|Ravsaheb Bhiku Khomane 10/17/2022 1,269,120 - Employement No - - - - 1,269,120
5|Sanjana Ravsaheb Khomane 10/17/2022 799,800 - |Employement No - - - - 799,800
6|Sarika \ Jadhav 10/17/2022 132,000 - Employement No - - - - 132,000
7] Sunil Heeralal Soni 10/17/2022 282,500 - |Employement No - - - - 282,500
8|Jyoti Bharat Kapade 10/18/2022 233,632 233,632 |Employement No - - - - -
9|Dinesh Bendre 10/18/2022 250,600 - Employement No - - - - 250,600
Balance claim pending
for additional
10| Deepak Furia 1/23/2023] 2,663,536 1,273,079 |Employement | No - - - - 1,300,457 information
6,507,188 1,506,711 - - - - 5,000,477

Note:




